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3hab 513-221-3422 116 Martha Folchi marthaf@3hab.com 
www.3hab.com Product/Service: Managed Care Organization (MCO) 

AccuTemp Products 800-210-5907 52 Paul Gerding pgerding@accutemp.net 
www.accutemp.net Product/Service: Steam Cookers, Kettles and Tilt Skillets 

Acosta Sales & Marketing 937-840-8894 55-58, 64-68 Cynthia Faccenda CFaccenda@acosta.com 
www.acostafoodservice.com Product/Service: Food 

Advantage Waypoint 937-768-6990 59-61 Mark Welker mark.welker@asmwaypoint.com 
www.advantagewaypoint.com Product/Service: Various Commodity & Value Added Products 

Alpha & Omega Building Services 937-298-2125 127 John Onnen jonnen@aobuildingservices.com 
www.aobuildingservices.com Product/Service: Contract cleaning and maintenance service 

American Bakery 313-624-9605 79 Steve Fawaz steve@lawash.com 
www.lawash.com Product/Service: Mediterranean wraps, hummus, dips and chips 

American Fidelity 877-518-2337 112 Christina Van Skyock christina.vanskyock@americanfidelity.com 
www.americanfidelity.com Product/Service: Section 125 services, HSA's, Health Care Reform Guidance 

AngelTrax 334-692-4600 17 Dave Breslin dave.breslin@angeltrax.com 
www.angeltrax.com Product/Service: Mobile Video Surveillance 

Anthem BC BS 513 445 0204 111 Renee Gray Renee.Gray@anthem.com 
www.anthem.com Product/Service: Health Insurance 

Apple Mobile Leasing 330-722-2004 132 Gail Fraher gail@applemobileleasing.com 
www.AppleMobileLeasing.com Product/Service: Modular Classrooms 

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co 616-233-0910 124 Liz Schloot liz_schloot@ajg.com 
www.ajg.com Product/Service: Liability, Fleet & Property Program 

AEPA 614-579-2669 4 Elmo G. Kallner elmo.kallner@epcschools.org 
www.ocepc.org Product/Service: National contracts available to member schools 

Atrium Packaging 713-686-6700 98 Ryan Lillis Ryan.Lillis@wna.biz 
www.wna.biz Product/Service: Disposable Plastic Containers 

Aullwood Audubon Center & Farm 937-890-7360 7 Laurie Cothran lcothran@audubon.org 
www.aullwood.org Product/Service: Educational Field Trips & Programs + Outreach Music/ Art Programs  

Aunt Millie's Bakeries 260-402-7294 45 Pat Miller pamiller@auntmillies.com 
www.auntmillies.com Product/Service: Fresh bakery products 

BFI Products Inc 800-755-4588 99 Rachel Sagman rsagman@bfiproductsinc.com 
www.bio-flex.com Product/Service: Disposable gloves 

Business Furniture 937-293-1010 83 & 96 Rodney Hopkins Hopkinsr@businessfurniture.net 
www.businessfurniture.net Product/Service: Steelcase Education 

BusinessPlans 937-865-6501 121 Doug Griffith DougG@BusinessPlansInc.com 
www.BusinessPlansInc.com Product/Service: Total Compensation Statements; Cafeteria Plan Admin (FSAs, HRAs, HSAs) 

Cambro Manufacturing 859-414-1790 134 Stuart Langsdale slangsdale@cambro.com 
www.cambro.com Product/Service: Trays, table service, display items, storage, shelving, merchandising, etc 

Cardinal Bus Sales & Service 419-225-5552 84 Tony Rumer trumer@cardinalbussales.com 
www.cardinalbussales.net Product/Service: Blue Bird School Bus 

Children's Hunger Alliance 614-341-7700 135 Andrea Eckhardt aeckhardt@childrenshungeralliance.org 
www.childrenshungeralliance.org Product/Service: Free services to OH schools to increase student access to school nutrition  

Commercial Food Systems 800-283-7437 101 Anthony Gates tgates@commercialfoodsystems.com 
www.commercialfoodsystems.com Product/Service: Healthier Compliant Snacks For Kids 

Compass Professional Health 847-863-2222 14 Katie Henning katie.henning@compassphs.com 
www.compassphs.com Product/Service: Platform that combines technology with a dedicated pro to navigate healthcare 

CVS Health 773-472-4703 113 Joel Meadow joel.meadow@cvscaremark.com 
www.caremark.com Product/Service: PBM Services 

Del Monte 724-774-4328 78 Michael MacMurdo michael.macmurdo@delmonte.com 
www.delmonte.com Product/Service: Fruit Puree tubes, fruit cups for K12, pizza sauce, marinara sauce 

Delta Dental 614-776-2307 122 Woody Jenkins wjenkins@deltadentaloh.com 
www.deltadentaloh.com Product/Service: Dental Insurance 

Direct Energy Business 412-337-7955 26 Jessica Hood Jessica.Hood@directenergy.com 
www.DirectEnergy.com Product/Service: Electricity, Natural Gas Supply & Demand-Side Solutions. 

DNO Produce 614-231-3601 136 Mike Storer mstorer@dnoproduce.com 
www.dnoinc.com Product/Service: Individually packaged fruits and vegetables 



Donnellon McCarthy Enterprises 937-299-0200 5 Brenda Schmidt bschmidt@donnellonmccarthy.com 
www.donnellonmccarthy.com Product/Service: Digital MFD's with school solutions 

DPL Energy 937-479-2938 118 Deborah Prichard deborah.prichard@dplinc.com 
www.dplenergy.com Product/Service: Energy 

Dynamix Energy Services 614-443-1178 24 Antonio Smith asmith@dynamix-ltd.com 
www.dynamixenergyservices.com Product/Service: Energy Saving Company 

Ecolab 800 35 (CLEAN) 91 Chris Barker christopher.barker@ecolab.com 
www.ecolab.com Product/Service: Cleaning Sanitation Products & Service  

Employers Health 330-305-6565 117 Kelly DiNardo kdinardo@employershealthco.com 
www.rightdirectionforme.com Product/Service: Depression in the workplace awareness campaign 

Energy Optimizers, USA 937-877-1919 16 Belinda Kenley bkenley@energyoptusa.com 
www.energyoptusa.com Product/Service: Energy Optimizers, USA 

Environmental Doctor 937-723-0020 82 Greg Schlafman gschlafman@envirodoc.com 
www.envirodoc.com Product/Service: Air Quality Solutions 

Fifth Third Bank 937-227-6121 119 Heather Finlayson Heather.Finlayson@53.com 
www.53.com Product/Service: Financial & cash management services 

Findaway 440-394-0569 125 Eric Barnett ebarnett@findaway.com 
shop.playaway.com Product/Service: Playaway Preloaded Digital Products 

General Mills 740-272-3340 44 Tami Bay tami.bay@genmills.com 
www.genermillsfoodervice.com Product/Service: Pillsbury mini bagels, NV Crisp, Cinnamon Chex Bowlpak, Gordita's 

Gordon Food Service 937-525-7171 46-47 Lee Wolf-James lee.wolf-james@gfs.com 
www.gfs.com Product/Service: Food and non-food products geared toward school food service 

Heinz 513-293-2657 87 Steve Mourer steven.mourer@us.hjheinz.com 
www.heinzfoodservice.com Product/Service: Condiments, tomato products, soup, entrees 

Hillside Maintenance Supply 513-751-4100 95 Eric Swan 1eswan@att.net 
www.hside.com Product/Service: Cleaning and Maintenance products 

Hillyard, Inc. 614-443-7647 86 Steve Donahue sdonahue@hillyard.com 
www.hillyard.com Product/Service: Janitorial Supplies & Equipment 

Hunter Consulting Company 513-231-4023 115 Tammy Purcell tpurcell@hunterconsulting.com 
www.hunterconsulting.com Product/Service: Worker's compensation and unemployment compensation services 

I Supply Company 937-318-3225 131 Cathy Vesper cvesper@isupplyco.com 
www.isupplyco.com Product/Service: Disposables, gloves, portion control containers 

Ice Cream Specialties 800-661-8195 43 Mike Seme icrmspec1@aol.com 
  Product/Service: Ice Cream Novelty 

Industrial Electronic Service 937-746-9750 27 Ben Merrill ben.m@dc-digital.com 
www.dc-digital.com Product/Service: Industrial Electronic Service 

Island Oasis 937-603-2600 22 Mike Nelson mnelson@islandoasis.com 
Islandoasis.com Product/Service: V-8 V-Fusion Smoothies 

J&J Snacks 616-359-9043 80 Steve Dobry sdobry@jjsnacks.com 
www.jjsnacks.com Product/Service: Commodity & commercial rolls, pretzels, cookies Churros, frozen novelties 

John Baylor Prep 513-312-4345 29 Kelly Kincaid-Viox Kelly@JohnBaylorPrep.com 
www.JohnBaylorPrep.com Product/Service: Online ACT, SAT /PSAT & ASPIRE courses that can be integrated into school curriculum 

JTM Foodgroup 513-240-9465 63 Roger Doseck rogerdoseck@jtmfoodgroup.com 
www.jtmfoodgroup.com Product/Service: Beef / cheese / pork 

Kellogg's 513-706-9044 90 Lisa Haderski lisa.haderski@kellogg.com 
www.fafh.com Product/Service: CPG 

Kenat and Associates  616-748-0400 53-54 Bruce Kenat Sr brucesr@kenatandassociates.com 
www.kenatandassociates.com Product/Service: Kenat and Associates 

KeyImpact Sales & Systems 419-544-1591 32-36 Debbie Steel dsteele@kisales.com 
www.kisales.com Product/Service: K-12 

KHI Foods 859-586-5283 38 Millard Long theresa@khifoods.com 
katelynshoney.com Product/Service: Butternut Squash Marinara, Green Beans, Salsa 

Klosterman Baking Co 888-285-2962 100 Michael Petitto Mpetitto@klostermanbakery.com 
www.Klostermanbakery.com Product/Service: Bakery items 

Limbach Company 614-554-4809 31 Lisa Schultz lisa.schultz@limbachinc.com 
www.limbachinc.com Product/Service: Energy Solutions & HVAC Services 



Classroom/Office Facilities & Services 

26th Annual EPC      

July 31, 2015 



Admin & Wellness Food Service 

  Educational Vendor Fair 

@ Wright State University's Nutter Center 



Litehouse 800-866-5911 81 Debra Carstens dcarstens@litehouseinc.com 
www.litehouseinc.com Product/Service: Commodity & commercial dressing, sauces & dips 

Loudy Office Machines 800-587-1745 30 Tim Loudy sales@loudy.net 
www.loudy.net Product/Service: Copiers, printers, document management, managed print services 

McCain Foods 919-359-1391 72 Adam Collins adam.collins@mccain.com 
mccainusafoodservice.com/Channels/K12Schools Product/Service: Commodity Sweet and White Potatoes 

McGohan Brabender/ SunLife 937-293-1600 120 Carrie Thornton cthornton@mcgohanbrabender.com 
www.mcgohanbrabender.com Product/Service: EPC Life Program 

Meijer Pharmacy 616-401-3606 126 Megan Kappes megan.kappes@meijer.com 
www.meijer.com/pharmacy Product/Service: Flu/Immunizations, screenings, Healthy living programs, Free Select Med programs 

Michaels & Associates 616-803-7045 69-70 Christine Rottschafer crottschafer@michaelsinc.com 
www.michaelsinc.com Product/Service: Commercial and commodity products that meet the NSLP requirements 

Michaels & Associates 616-803-7045 71 Christine Rottschafer crottschafer@michaelsinc.com 
www.michaelsinc.com Product/Service: WG Chicken, WG Garlic Bread 

Michaels & Associates 513-503-9475 62 Beverly Angne bangne@michaelsinc.com 
www.michaelsinc.com Product/Service: Poultry 

Mid-America Business Systems 937-581-9395 23 Deborah Durst Fisher debbie.fisher@mabsinc.com 
www.mabsinc.com Product/Service: Photo ID Printers, software, ID badge wearing Devices, Visitor and Tracking 

Mondo Publishing 917-497-6178 129 Charles Arasi carasi@mondopub.com 
www.mondopub.com Product/Service: K-5 Literacy, Intervention, ESL, Gifted & Professional Development resources 

MRO Express LLC 513-896-1780 85 Chris Ellington mroexpress@fuse.net 
www.mroexpress.com Product/Service: Office Supplies & Instructional Supplies 

National Chemical Laboratories 215-922-1200 28 Jeff Hart jhart@nclonline.com 
www.nclonline.com Product/Service: Custodial Cleaning Products and Programs 

National Food Group 248-560-2340 92 Dan Moss dmoss@nationalfoodgroup.com 
www.nationalfoodgroup.com Product/Service: Applesauce Cups, Get Vertical Bars 

North Coast Tank / Hydrotex 440-951-5410 21 Ed Sumrada esumrada@hydrotexlube.com 
www.northcoasttank.com Product/Service: Diesel and Unleaded Tank Cleaning service and Fuel Improver Products 

Office Depot 937-238-2960 128 Angela Davis Angela.Davis@officedepot.com 
http://busines.officedepot.com Product/Service: Office and Classroom Supplies 

Palmer Trucks of Dayton 800-598-6002 94 Chuck Gisewite cgisewite@palmertrucks.com 
www.palmertrucks.com Product/Service: Bus cabin, chassis, engine parts and service 

PepsiCo Foodservice 614-208-0354 104 Kim Oates kim.oates@pepsico.com 
www.pepsicoschoolsource.com Product/Service: Pepsi Beverages, Frito Lay, Quaker Oats, Tropicana, Gatorade, Naked Juice 

Perfection Group 859-516-1473 130 Dana Vonderbrink dvonderbrink@perfectiongroup.com 
www.perfectiongroup.com Product/Service: Facility Services: HVAC design, install, service & maintain 

Powell Company (The) 800-472-0039 107 Dirk M. Rummel dirk.rummel@powellcompanyltd.com 
www.powellcompanyltd.com Product/Service: Jan/San supplies and equipment 

PPG Paints 937-543-6253 108 Tim Pacovsky pacovsky@ppg.com 
www.ppgpro.com Product/Service: Architectural, Industrial and Safety Coatings 

PrecisionTemp   20 Nils Ekberg nekberg@precisiontemp.com 
www.precisiontemp.com Product/Service: Gas Fired Booster Heaters 

Pro View Foods 614-374-1720 39 Ken Caswell kcaswell@buckeyefoodservice.com 
www.proviewfoods.com Product/Service: Fully cooked wholegrain/grilled cn brd chicken item 

Progressive Roofing 602-278-4900 109 Alice Hunt alice.hunt@progressiveus.com 
www.progressiveroofing.us Product/Service: Roofing contractor with Ohio production offices 

Reiter Dairy - A Dean Foods Co 937-323-5777 106 Mike Allen mike_allen@deanfoods.com 
www.reiterdairy.com Product/Service: Milk and Juice 

RetireMED iQ 937-260-4338 123 Justin Williams Jwilliams@mbseniorsolutions.com 
www.retiremed.com Product/Service: Healthcare Advisory Service 

Ritchie Marketing 513-289-7184 48-51 Tony Chrusniak tchrusniak@ritchiemarketing.com 
www.ritchiemarketing.com Product/Service: S&F, Sky Blue, Apple & Eve, Wow Butter, Pan Savers/Covers, Popcorn Indiana 

Rite for You Corporate Wellness 614-310-2621 13 Kay Lakhi klakhi@riteforyouwellness.com 
http://epcwellness.org Product/Service: Web Portal 

Rizwitsch Sales 513-563-1222 93 Pam Reitz preitz@rizwitsch.com 
www.rizwitsch.com Product/Service: Country Pure Juice, Darlington Farms, Jennie-O Turkey, Upstate Farms Yogurt 



Rush Bus Center of Ohio 513-733-8500 88 Jim O'Brien obrienj1@rushenterprises.com 
www.rushbuscenter.com Product/Service: School Buses 

School Specialty 888-388-3224 97 Sharon Wiseman sharon.wiseman@schoolspecialty.com 
www.schoolspecialty.com Product/Service: Supplies, Art, PE, Early Childhood, Furniture 

Schwebel Baking Company 937-716-2870 105 Gary Huffman huffmang@schwebels.com 
www.schwebels.com Product/Service: Bread and Buns 

Scottissue LLC 937-293-2139 110 Stephen Ford sford@scottissue.com 
www.scottissue.com Product/Service: Scottissue 

Staples Advantage 614-472-2009 102-103 Mary Kay Kovalick marykay.kovalick@staples.com 
www.staplesadvantage.com Product/Service: School Essentials, Office, Facility, Technology, Furniture, Promotional & Print 

Sterling Distribution 513-360-3030 137 Bryon Henry bryon@sterlingdistribution.com 
www.sterlingdistribution.com Product/Service: Paper, packaging, office products, industrial 

Supreme Great Lakes 614-560-7740 73-77 Becky Ferrell bferrell@sglsales.com 
baf.com / NestleProfessional.com Product/Service: Minor's Low Sod Bases, Flavor Concentrates & RTU Sauces; Basic American 

Sysco Cincinnati, LLC 513-769-2254 25 Tom Fehrenbach fehrenbach.tom@cin.sysco.com 
www.sysco.com Product/Service: Broadline Foodservice Distribution 

Tape Central Inc 614-848-5222 9 Dawn Norrod dawn@tapecentral.com 
www.tapecentral.com Product/Service: Qomo Quest Interactive LED Panel 

Techline Sports Lighting 800-500-3161 8 Tammi Berry tammi@sportlighting.com 
www.sportlighting.com Product/Service: Outdoor Sports Lighting 

The D.D. Reckner Co 614-890-5544 40-42 Mackenzie Callahan mackenzie.callahan@ddreckner.com 
www.ddreckner.com Product/Service: Bake Crafters baked goods, Foster Farms, MJM crackers, Magic Seasonings 

Tom Sexton & Associates 859-485-7065 6 Tom Zart tom.z@tomsextonfurniture.com 
www.tomsextonfurniture.com Product/Service: Educational Furniture 

UnitedHealthCare 513-619-3692 15 Heather Duwell heather_m_duwell@uhc.com 
www.myuhc.com Product/Service: Medical Insurance 

Uno's Pizza 614-374-1720 37 Ken Caswell kcaswell@buckeyefoodservice.com 
www.unofoods.com Product/Service: Low sodium pizza 

Valley Janitor Supply 513-863-7322 138 Ken Dietz kdietz@valleyjs.com 
www.valleyjs.com Product/Service: Janitorial Supplies/Gym Floor Finish/Tomcat Equipment 

VSP 800-462-7009 114 Steve Rossi steven.rossi@vsp.com 
www.vsp.com Product/Service: Vision Care 

W.R. Hackett Inc 937-323-7541 89 Steve Hackett steve@wrhackett.com 
www.wrhackett.com Product/Service: Fresh Fruits and Vegetables 

Waibel Energy Systems 937-264-4343 10-11 Pierce Ferriter Pierce.Ferriter@waibelenergysystems.com 
www.wesaveenergy.net Product/Service: Energy & Building Services 

Walnut Grove Playgrounds 513-923-4880 18 Ken Schmithorst walnutgroveplay@gmail.com 
www.walnutgroveplay.com Product/Service: Playground Sales & Installation, Outdoor Tables, Benches, Surfacing, Shelters 

WESCO Distribution 937-463-4902 19 Rick Gallagher rgallagher@wesco.com 
www.wescodirect.com Product/Service: Lamps and Ballasts 

Woodhull 937-723-2796 12 Brian Lavey blavey@woodhullusa.com 
www.woodhullusa.com Product/Service: Ricoh Multi-Functional Devices, Software Solutions, Managed Print Services 

World Digital Imaging 937-431-1982 133 John Hargreaves john@worlddigitalimaging.com 
www.worlddigitalimaging.com Product/Service: Printing and Mailing Services 

Supreme Great Lakes 

Sysco Cincinnati, LLC 25 

The D.D. Reckner Co 40-42 

Uno's Pizza 37 

W.R. Hackett Inc 89 




